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Alt. Phone 
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What is your interest in this 
contract?

If not a prime contractor, what 
services/scope of work will your 
firm provide?

To register others from 
your firm that will be 
attending, list names in 
the field below.

1 Y Dollene Jones Abundance Worldwide Enterprises  dcjdrivingsuccessively@gmail.com 510‐812‐6446 Subcontractor Trucking/Hauling
2 David Bolton Bolton Consulting dbltn@comcast.net 415 716 2089 2675 Lode Street Santa Cruz CA 95062 Subcontractor Soil mixing

3 Tony Inocencio Brosamer & Wall tinocencio@brosamerwall.com 925‐932‐7900
1777 Oakland Blvd, Suite 300, Walnut Creek, 
CA 94596 Prime Contractor

4 William Faoro Brosamer & Wall wfaoro@brosamerwall.com

5 Wahid Tadros
California Engineering Contractors, 
Inc wtadros@cecmain.com 925‐461‐1500 20 Happy Valley Road, Pleasanton, CA, 94566 Prime Contractor

6 Y Jayanath Marambe
California Engineering Contractors, 
Inc.  jmarambe@cecmain.com 925‐461‐1500 Prime Contractor

7 Y Earl Faust Cirus Engineering LLC efaust@ciriusengineering.com 415‐404‐5119 510‐290‐8556 Electrical and Lighting Design
8 Y Dyon Zaratian Disney Construction dzaratian@disneyconstruction.com 650‐259‐9545 Prime Contractor

Rick Disney Disney Construction rdisney@disneyconstruction.com 415‐559‐3389
9 Y Maria Duran Duran Construction Group estimates@durancg.com
10 Y Talin Espinoza Flatiron  tespinoza@flatironcorp.com 626‐825‐9442 Prime Contractor
11 Faten Fawzy Flatiron Construction  ffawzy@flatironcorp.com 707‐742‐6277 Prime Contractor

12 Y James Waller Flatiron Construction  jwaller@flatironcorp.com 612‐490‐2259
1200 Concord Avenue STE 465, Concord, CA 
94520 Prime Contractor

13 Y John Tymo Flatiron West, Inc. NorCalBids@flatironcorp.com 707‐742‐6000 1200 Concord Ave, Suite 465, Concord, CA Prime Contractor

14 Y Daniel Guzman Flatiron dguzman@flatironcorp.com 510‐221‐7437
1200 Concord Ave, Suite 465 Concord, CA 
94520 Prime Contractor

15 Blaine Austin Flatiron West, Inc. baustin@flatironcorp.com 707‐742‐6005
1200 Concord Ave., Suite 465 Concord, CA 
94520 Prime Contractor

16 Y Richard  Camacho
GEMS Environmental Management 
Services

17 Y Annette  Conley Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. annette@ghilotti.com 707‐585‐1221 246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA  95407 Prime Contractor

18 Lori Jetson Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. lori@ghilotti.com
19 Y Bruce Alvin Giron Construction bagiron@gironcms.com 510‐912‐4206

20 Sami Mourtada Grand Bridge, Inc. smourtada@grandbridgeinc.com 303‐356‐1662 smourtada@grandbridgeinc.com
Project & Construction 
Management Consultants

Project & Construction 
Management, Project Controls, 
Construction Inspections (Civil, 
Structural, Electrical, etc,)

21 Teres Rothney Granite Construction Company teresa.rothney@gcinc.com 408‐327‐7013 715 Comstock St. Santa Clara, CA 95054 Prime Contractor  John Boie
22 Y Seteve Kaesler Granite Construction Company steve.kaesler@gcinc.com 408‐327‐7050
23 Y Ross Kashiwagi Granite Construction ross.kashiwagi@gcinc.com 831‐763‐5545 Prime Contractor

24 Y Djiatcha Anne Tripoli Gruendl Inc DBA Ray's Electric anne@rayselectric.net 510‐577‐7700
411 Pendleton Way Suite B, Oakland, CA 
94621 Prime Contractor

Tania Munguia, Manny 
Hernandez

25 Y Subash Shrestha JAFEC USA, Inc. estimating@jafecusa.com 408‐467‐2240 2025 Gateway Pl Ste# 230 Subcontractor Ground Improvement Nozomu Kotake

26 Y Marc Wheeler Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. marc.wheeler@kiewit.com 707‐439‐7300
4650 Business Center Drive, Fairfield, CA 
94534 Prime Contractor

27 Y Alexandra Hernandez Malcolm Drilling Company, Inc. ahernandez@malcolmdrilling.com (510) 780‐9181 3503 Breakwater Court Subcontractor

Deep Foundations, Retention 
Systems, Ground Improvement, 
Dewatering

28 Y Jim Pelletier Marinship Development Interest, LLC jim@marinship.com

29 Carol  Henry
Merriwether & Williams Insurance 
Services carol@imwis.com (415) 217‐6570 insurance 

30 Y Tony Beaman Millennium Franchise Group tony.beaman@hackingsolutions.com
31 Y Greg Souder O. C. Jones & Sons, Inc. gsouder@ocjones.com 510‐526‐3424 1520 4th Street, Berkeley, CA 94710 Prime Contractor
32 Jean Sicard O. C. Jones & Sons, Inc. jsicard@ocjones.com
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33 Y Jack Harper Obayashi Corporation Jack.Harper@Obayashi‐usa.com 650‐273‐2056
577 Airport Blvd.  Suite 600  Burlingame, CA 
94010 Prime Contractor

34 Y Ravi Agrawal Obayashi Corporation ravi.agrawal@obayashi‐usa.com 650‐918‐2854

35 Melinda B.  Cortessis Perry Electric Incorporated mcortessis@perryelectric‐inc.com 925‐766‐2778 130 Murwood Court Walnut Creek, CA 94596 Subcontractor Electrical Pericles H. Cortessis
36 Y Stewart  Perrilliat Perrilliat Enterprises Inc stewart@pe‐construction.com 707‐595‐1174
37 Y Que Alicea Q&A Consulting LLC que@qaconsulting‐llc.com 415‐755‐5557 Environmental Consulting

38 Y Ashley Hirakawa Shimmick Construction ahirakawa@shimmick.com 510‐755‐0346 707‐759‐6858
1 Harbor Center, Suite 200 Suisun City, CA 
94585 Prime Contractor

Derek Sappington, Trace 
Porter

39 Y James Burton Shimmick Construction jburton@shimmick.com
40 Y Craig Orr Shimmick Construction corr@shimmick.com
41 Y Jamie Miranda Shimmick Construction jmiranda@shimmick.com

42 Y Tatyana Rodenkirk Silverado Contractors, Inc.  trodenkirk@silveradocontractors.com 925‐699‐3755 Subcontractor Demolition, excavation, sitework
43 Y Deepak Makarla Skanska deepak.makarla@skanska.com 650‐259‐9545

44 Y Seng Kwok S Kwok Engineers, Inc seng@skwokengineers.com 510‐220‐9017 Subcontractor
Water Quaility, Drainage, SWPPP 
and Dewatering

45 Y Dan Elshire Stacy and Witbeck delshire@stacywitbeck.com 510‐748‐1870 2800 Harbor Bay Parkway, Alameda CA 94502 Prime Contractor
46 Neil Seelhoff Superior Building internetnomad@outlook.com 415‐847‐9512 5 Payran Street Prime Contractor
47 Y Jason Theriault Teichert Construction estimating@teichert.com 925‐621‐5700

48 Keith Rush Total Traffic Control, Inc. keithr@totaltc.com 415‐963‐0427 1475 Donner Ave. Subcontractor Traffic Control and related services

49 Mike Randall Walsh Construction mrandall@walshgroup.com 925‐627‐1774
1390 Willow Pass Road, Suite 950, Concord, 
CA 94520 Prime Contractor

50 Dustin  McGrath Walsh Construction dmcgrath@walshgroup.com 972‐457‐8594 Prime Contractor

51 Y Max Hurd Walsh Construction Company II LLC rhurd@walshgroup.com 925‐627‐1776 1390 Willow Pass rd. Concord, CA 94520 Prime Contractor Bill Burton 

52 Y Mark Petty Walsh Construction Company II, LLC mpetty@walshgroup.com 925‐627‐1752 Prime Contractor

53 Y Wayne Mayer Walsh Construction Company II, LLC wmayer@walshgroup.com 925‐627‐1706

54 Fiona Marsh Watertight Restoration, Inc. Fiona.watertight987@gmail.com 415‐515‐0035
501 Cesar Chavez St. #202A, San Francisco, CA 
94124 Subcontractor Division 7

55 Drew Lamont West Coast Drilling dlamont@wcdrilling.com 510‐417‐1239 1350 Willow Avenue, Hercules Subcontractor
Foundation drilling/ Tiebacks/ 
shoring

56 Y Jeanalyn  Grace
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1 Y Wajahat Nyaz Alameda CTC  wnyaz@alamedactc.org 510‐208‐7437
2 Y Angelina Leong Alameda CTC  aleong@alamedactc.org 510‐208‐7427

3 Y Mike Scott
WSP USA Inc. (Alameda CTC 
Consultant) Michael.J.Scott@wsp.com 925‐382‐3234

4 Y Kanda Raj
DMR Management Consultants, Inc. 
(Alameda CTC Consultant) kraj@alamedactc.org 925‐330‐8355

5 Y Eric  Cordoba
Cole Management & Engineering Inc. 
(Alameda CTC Consultant) ecordoba@cole‐mgtandeng.com 925‐408‐8585

6 Y Ed Rollerson
WSP USA Inc. (Alameda CTC 
Consultant) EDWARD.ROLLERSON@wsp.com

7 Y Kimberly Wilson Port of Okaland kwilson@portoakland.com
8 Y Pia Franzese Port of Okaland pfranzese@portoakland.com
9 Y Lucas Hatch Port of Okaland lhatch@portoakland.com
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